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Twenty Majors,

12: SPRINGSTON HOTEL SPRINT FEATURE HEAT 1
$4,000.00,

65FX1
81461
17318
62312
25422
67773
13226
58388
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42: SPRINGSTON HOTEL SPRINT FEATURE HEAT 2
$4,000.00,

75645
24661
41767
51737
65222
13212
17411
33332

ig Time Atlas,

RACE 3
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Opawa Superstar,

06: SPRINGSTON HOTEL SPRINT FEATURE HEAT 3
$4,000.00,

31163
43357
62268
23131
518X2
32183
28854
61234

RACE 4
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Mitcham Ben,

24: SPRINGSTON HOTEL SPRINT FEATURE HEAT 4
$4,000.00,

75516
24526
61143
56345
15263
81356
15711
32152

RACE 5

5:
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He's All Go,

45: 2024 TREVOR WILKES MEMORIAL CUP HEAT 1
$3,700.00,

13655
61111
858F1
73616
65461
18636
22211
42134

RACE 6
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03: 2024 TREVOR WILKES MEMORIAL CUP HEAT 2
$3,700.00,

21313
42621
76125
22172
41625
21446
30431
41021

laws In Zorro,

SPECq, 295m
Money Bags
Goldstar Koda
Mitcham Johnny
Deliver My Son
Muirfield
James Baxter
Twenty Majors
Adobe Derulo

SPECq, 295m
Goldstar Hans
Hidden Fates
Homebush Nash
Brown Sugar
Mitcham Dodger
Big Time Atlas
Claws In Sparky
Homebush Bentley

SPECqg, 295m
Mitcham Rick
0ld Malt
Calculated Risk
Opawa Superstar
Homebush Thaw
Adobe Kid
Goldstar Brodie
Know Remorse

SPECq, 295m
Lucky Jack
On Grid
Mitcham Ben

Pure Bedlam
Homebush Caleb
Homebush Rocket
Tiggerlong Panda
Shane Baxter

R/Ag, 520m
Angie's Kiwi Boy
He's All Go
Baker Dan
Blake
Know Defence
Goldstar Mostert
Opawa Archer
Who's Jealous

R/Ag, 520m
Opawa Linny
Claws In Zorro
Eiffel Bale
Daddy Longlegs
Wolf Blast West
Charley Horse
Goldstar Parker
Brave Ruler

Mitcham Johnny,

Homebush Bentley,

Know Remorse,

Tiggerlong Panda,

Who's Jealous,

Brave Ruler,
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Brown Sugar
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Shane Baxter
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31.
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29.
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Charley Horse

19
12

.21
.07
17.
17.
.29
17.
17.
17.
Goldstar Brodie
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04

41
17
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.28
.72
.11
.16
.02
.94
.92
.97
Goldstar Mostert

90
99
31
21
82
82
00
72

Christchurch Greyhound Racing Club
Venue: Addington Raceway
Date of meeting: Thursday, May 02

J McInerney

R Evans

A Bradshaw

B Dann

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
J McInerney

J & D Fahey

M Roberts

Evans
Bradshaw
McInerney
Cleeve
McInerney
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Roberts
McInerney
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J McInerney

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
Bradshaw

& D Fahey
McInerney
Roberts

Evans

Cleeve
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AL Hart & DJ Voyce
Casey

Bradshaw

& D Fahey
McInerney
McInerney
Roberts
McInerney
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Roberts
Cole
Roberts

& D Fahey
Cleeve
Evans

& D Fahey
Cleeve
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J & D Fahey

M Roberts

A Roberts

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
J & D Fahey

G Cleeve

R Evans

L Anderton



RACE 7

6:21: 2024 ROSE & THISTLE NZ OAKS HEAT 1
$5,900.00, R/Ag, 520m

1 74327 Goldstar Mila 30.84
2 11111 Big Time Lauren fstd
3 1414X Miss Sky Wave fstd
4 14278 Know Motor 30.50
5 33845 Opawa Schofer 29.98
6 62626 Big Time Messi fstd
7 57X33 Claws In Lulu 30.86
8 64627 Zara Jem 30.61
9 21554 Adobe Peach 31.23
10 76157 Opawa Jocelyn 30.01

Opawa Schofer, Big Time Lauren,

RACE 8

6:41: 2024 ROSE & THISTLE NZ OAKS HEAT 2
$5,900.00, R/Ag, 520m

1 15365 She's Pretty fstd
2 76352 Tess 30.16
3 12432 Opawa Katrina 30.02
4 111 What's On 30.29
5 31755 Opawa Bobbie 30.19
6 2F111 Midnight Brockie fstd
7 17117 Goldstar Nova 29.93
8 11185 Chilly Pepper 30.35
9 21554 Adobe Peach 31.23
10 76157 Opawa Jocelyn 30.01

Goldstar Nova, Opawa Katrina,

RACE 9

6:57: 2024 ROSE & THISTLE NZ OAKS HEAT 3
$5,900.00, R/Ag, 520m

1 58534 Poppy Jem 31.25
2 22648 Not Dark Yet nwtd
3 13723 Big Time Vitara fstd
4 72221 Matryoshka 30.73
5 2X112 Writ Large fstd
6 75475 Goldstar Remi 30.03
7 35211 Highview Shelly 30.11
8 44524 Opawa Susan 30.28
9 21554 Adobe Peach 31.23
10 76157 Opawa Jocelyn 30.01

Opawa Susan, Writ Large, Goldstar Remi

RACE 10

7:15: 2024 KINGSTON CUP (GROUP 2) HEAT 1

$5,900.00, C2dg, 732m

1 51111 Grande Vue Ace 42.91

2 23655 Opawa Louise 43.71

3 13421 Chief Dribble fstd

4 43233 Goldstar Opal fstd
5 D Box Vacant

6 54864 Opawa River nwtd

7 56507 Centurion 42.94

8 13355 Big Time Jaya fstd

Grande Vue Ace, Opawa Louise, Chief Dribble

RACE 11

7:32: 2024 KINGSTON CUP (GROUP 2) HEAT 2

$5,900.00, C2dg, 732m

1 36247 Pryor Bale fstd

2 14716 Spread The Load 43.11

3 57844 Adobe Dazzler fstd

4 16413 Opawa Gina nwtd
5 D Box Vacant

6 11142 Space Boy 42.98

7 41522 Opawa Corban 43.15

8 36126 Know Valour nwtd

Opawa Corban, Spread The Load, Space Boy

Goldstar Mila
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Cole

Cole

Cleeve

& D Fahey
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AL Hart & DJ Voyce
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J Dunn
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L Cole

G Cleeve
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J & D Fahey
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RACE 12
7:49: THE HOMEKILL GUYS SPRINT FEATURE HEAT
$4,000.00, SPECq, 295m

1 25827 Opawa Barb 17.14
2 21144 Homebush Honey 17.03
3 41734 Big Time Kenzie nwtd
4 12422 Goldstar Dynasty 17.01
5 42112 Opawa Portia 17.41
6 77515 Mable Jewel 17.06
7 48624 Mitcham Rose 17.09
8 31521 Chatty Mavis 17.09
9 24846 Valencia 17.06
10 12778 Spot Lu 17.24

RACE 13
8:06: THE HOMEKILL GUYS SPRINT FEATURE HEAT
$4,000.00, SPECg, 295m

1 11157 Homebush Alana 17.02
2 54141 Opawa Snowdrop 17.13
3 21181 Wild Pansy 16.91
4 55167 Goldstar Linda 16.85
5 11416 Ava 17.04
6 53332 Orla Bale 17.21
7 12517 Homebush Asahi 17.06
8 68817 Mini Jem 17.07
9 24846 Valencia 17.06
10 87288 Mitcham Xena 17.14

Wild Pansy, Ava, Homebush Alana

RACE 14
8:29: THE HOMEKILL GUYS SPRINT FEATURE HEAT
$4,000.00, SPECq, 295m

1 43741 Allegro Secret 17.35
2 36237 Sweet Houdini 17.18
3 68137 Homebush Gena 17.37
4 33654 Goldstar Pearl 17.22
5 21111 Cumbria fstd
6 21211 Pick And Go 16.91
7 83713 Caterpie Bale 17.00
8 11143 Homebush Diva 17.33
9 24846 Valencia 17.06
10 12778 Spot Lu 17.24

Cumbria, Pick And Go, Caterpie Bale

OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 6 — 8 BETWEEN 4.35
OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 9 - 11 BETWEEN 5.20
KENNELLING RACES 12 -14 BETWEEN 6.20

RIB STEWARD R QUIRK
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J
J
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McInerney
McInerney
Cole
Evans
Breen
Roberts
Bradshaw
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AL Hart & DJ Voyce
AL Hart & DJ Voyce
Goldstar Dynasty, Homebush Honey, Chatty Mavis
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McInerney
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A
J
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